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89th NIKE Clyde Littlefield Texas Relays

Univ.of Texas-Mike A. Myers Stadium-Austin,TX  - 3/30/2016 to 4/2/2016

Meet Program

Event  1   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash Univ/Coll (18)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
NIKE1807 Hardee, Trey2

Auburn SR275 Shearer, Parker3

South Plains FR2312 Moore, Gabe4

Purdue SO1977 Garrison, Matthew5

BYU SO441 Nielsen, Kevin6

Colorado SO642 Ghizzone, Andrew7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Florida State FR987 Newberg, Dante2

BYU JR446 Walker, Jackson3

Texas FR2586 Thompson, Reese4

Texas A&M SR2617 Martin, Daniel5

Houston Baptist SR1201 Fick, Garrison6

Akron SR113 Cieslinski, Quentin7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Tec de Monterrey SR2541 Garibay, Roman3

Unattached2800 Vos, Ingmar4

Purdue FR1972 Deal, Tim5

Alaska Anchorage SR128 Thomas, Cody6

Stanford SO2414 Williams, Harrison7

Abilene Chri SR109 Woods, Luke8

Event  1   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Univ/Coll (18)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
South Plains FR2312 Moore, Gabe1

Stanford SO2414 Williams, Harrison2

Purdue SO1977 Garrison, Matthew3

Texas A&M SR2617 Martin, Daniel4

Unattached2800 Vos, Ingmar5

Tec de Monterrey SR2541 Garibay, Roman6

Texas FR2586 Thompson, Reese7

Purdue FR1972 Deal, Tim8

Colorado SO642 Ghizzone, Andrew9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Houston Baptist SR1201 Fick, Garrison1

Alaska Anchorage SR128 Thomas, Cody2

BYU JR446 Walker, Jackson3

Abilene Chri SR109 Woods, Luke4

Akron SR113 Cieslinski, Quentin5

Florida State FR987 Newberg, Dante6

BYU SO441 Nielsen, Kevin7

Auburn SR275 Shearer, Parker8

NIKE1807 Hardee, Trey9

Event  1   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Univ/Coll (18)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Purdue SO1977 Garrison, Matthew1

Florida State FR987 Newberg, Dante2

Colorado SO642 Ghizzone, Andrew3

Abilene Chri SR109 Woods, Luke4

Purdue FR1972 Deal, Tim5

Stanford SO2414 Williams, Harrison6

Houston Baptist SR1201 Fick, Garrison7

South Plains FR2312 Moore, Gabe8

Alaska Anchorage SR128 Thomas, Cody9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
BYU JR446 Walker, Jackson1

Tec de Monterrey SR2541 Garibay, Roman2

Unattached2800 Vos, Ingmar3

Texas A&M SR2617 Martin, Daniel4

NIKE1807 Hardee, Trey5

Texas FR2586 Thompson, Reese6

BYU SO441 Nielsen, Kevin7

Auburn SR275 Shearer, Parker8

Akron SR113 Cieslinski, Quentin9

Event  1   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Univ/Coll (18)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Tec de Monterrey SR2541 Garibay, Roman1

Texas A&M SR2617 Martin, Daniel2

Florida State FR987 Newberg, Dante3

Colorado SO642 Ghizzone, Andrew4

Abilene Chri SR109 Woods, Luke5

Texas FR2586 Thompson, Reese6

South Plains FR2312 Moore, Gabe7

Purdue FR1972 Deal, Tim8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Akron SR113 Cieslinski, Quentin1

Stanford SO2414 Williams, Harrison2

Unattached2800 Vos, Ingmar3

Purdue SO1977 Garrison, Matthew4

Houston Baptist SR1201 Fick, Garrison5

BYU SO441 Nielsen, Kevin6

BYU JR446 Walker, Jackson7

Auburn SR275 Shearer, Parker8

Alaska Anchorage SR128 Thomas, Cody9

NIKE1807 Hardee, Trey10
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89th NIKE Clyde Littlefield Texas Relays

Univ.of Texas-Mike A. Myers Stadium-Austin,TX  - 3/30/2016 to 4/2/2016

Meet Program

Event  1   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash Univ/Coll (18)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Akron SR113 Cieslinski, Quentin2

Florida State FR987 Newberg, Dante3

Auburn SR275 Shearer, Parker4

Tec de Monterrey SR2541 Garibay, Roman5

South Plains FR2312 Moore, Gabe6

NIKE1807 Hardee, Trey7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Abilene Chri SR109 Woods, Luke2

Colorado SO642 Ghizzone, Andrew3

Purdue FR1972 Deal, Tim4

Texas FR2586 Thompson, Reese5

Houston Baptist SR1201 Fick, Garrison6

Alaska Anchorage SR128 Thomas, Cody7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Purdue SO1977 Garrison, Matthew2

BYU JR446 Walker, Jackson3

Unattached2800 Vos, Ingmar4

Stanford SO2414 Williams, Harrison5

Texas A&M SR2617 Martin, Daniel6

BYU SO441 Nielsen, Kevin7

Event  2   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Univ/Coll (31)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Liberty SR4418 Brandon, Riley2

Sam Houston St. SO5175 Zamzow, Avery4

Princeton SR4903 Krause, Kerry6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
SMU SR5221 Cvitanovic, Lucija2

Texas JR5505 Patrick, Sierra4

South Dakota SO5245 Cannigan, Shanice6

Liberty SR4423 Jackson, Erika8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
UTEP SO5726 Mokrasova, Lucia2

Texas Tech SR5590 Thompson, Natalie4

Colorado SR3471 Torres, Abrianna6

Wichita State JR5869 Yetter, Gavyn8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Princeton SR4904 Morgan, Taylor2

New Orleans JR4682 Inoussa, Farydah4

Angelo State SO3094 Norton, Kami6

Wichita State JR5862 Caines, Marteisha8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Oklahoma SO4772 Stephens, Makayla2

Akron SO3050 Siefring, Jaclyn4

Harvard SR3950 Hansen, Madison6

Wichita State JR5861 Borman, Breanne8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
No Iowa SR4703 Peth, Rachel2

Florida State JR3791 Sadeiko, Grete4

Texas Tech FR5577 Hinton, Kaylee6

Tec de Monterrey SR5457 Sauceda, Jessamyn8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Arkansas JR3124 Brown, Leigha2

Texas SO5514 Zamzow, Ashtin4

Arkansas FR3129 Herman, Kelsey6

Florida State JR3790 Farrington, Melissa-Maree8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Arkansas SR3127 Gochenour, Alex2

Arkansas SO3123 Brooks, Taliyah4

Arkansas SO3132 Stumbaugh, Payton6

No Iowa SR4702 Knodle, Paige8

Event  2   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Univ/Coll (31)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
New Orleans JR4682 Inoussa, Farydah1

Wichita State JR5869 Yetter, Gavyn2

Princeton SR4903 Krause, Kerry3

No Iowa SR4703 Peth, Rachel4

Sam Houston St. SO5175 Zamzow, Avery5

Liberty SR4418 Brandon, Riley6

Akron SO3050 Siefring, Jaclyn7

Harvard SR3950 Hansen, Madison8

UTEP SO5726 Mokrasova, Lucia9

Liberty SR4423 Jackson, Erika10

Texas SO5514 Zamzow, Ashtin11

No Iowa SR4702 Knodle, Paige12

Oklahoma SO4772 Stephens, Makayla13

Texas JR5505 Patrick, Sierra14

Colorado SR3471 Torres, Abrianna15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Texas Tech FR5577 Hinton, Kaylee1

Wichita State JR5861 Borman, Breanne2

Angelo State SO3094 Norton, Kami3

Arkansas JR3124 Brown, Leigha4

Princeton SR4904 Morgan, Taylor5

Texas Tech SR5590 Thompson, Natalie6

Tec de Monterrey SR5457 Sauceda, Jessamyn7

Arkansas SR3127 Gochenour, Alex8

Wichita State JR5862 Caines, Marteisha9

Arkansas FR3129 Herman, Kelsey10

Florida State JR3791 Sadeiko, Grete11

SMU SR5221 Cvitanovic, Lucija12

Arkansas SO3123 Brooks, Taliyah13

Florida State JR3790 Farrington, Melissa-Maree14

South Dakota SO5245 Cannigan, Shanice15

Arkansas SO3132 Stumbaugh, Payton16
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89th NIKE Clyde Littlefield Texas Relays

Univ.of Texas-Mike A. Myers Stadium-Austin,TX  - 3/30/2016 to 4/2/2016

Meet Program

Event  2   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Univ/Coll (31)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Arkansas SO3123 Brooks, Taliyah1

Princeton SR4903 Krause, Kerry2

Arkansas SO3132 Stumbaugh, Payton3

Tec de Monterrey SR5457 Sauceda, Jessamyn4

Arkansas JR3124 Brown, Leigha5

Wichita State JR5861 Borman, Breanne6

Arkansas SR3127 Gochenour, Alex7

UTEP SO5726 Mokrasova, Lucia8

Colorado SR3471 Torres, Abrianna9

Florida State JR3791 Sadeiko, Grete10

Princeton SR4904 Morgan, Taylor11

Wichita State JR5869 Yetter, Gavyn12

Arkansas FR3129 Herman, Kelsey13

Florida State JR3790 Farrington, Melissa-Maree14

Wichita State JR5862 Caines, Marteisha15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Angelo State SO3094 Norton, Kami1

Texas Tech SR5590 Thompson, Natalie2

Liberty SR4418 Brandon, Riley3

Sam Houston St. SO5175 Zamzow, Avery4

Harvard SR3950 Hansen, Madison5

Texas JR5505 Patrick, Sierra6

South Dakota SO5245 Cannigan, Shanice7

Texas Tech FR5577 Hinton, Kaylee8

Akron SO3050 Siefring, Jaclyn9

New Orleans JR4682 Inoussa, Farydah10

Texas SO5514 Zamzow, Ashtin11

Oklahoma SO4772 Stephens, Makayla12

No Iowa SR4702 Knodle, Paige13

SMU SR5221 Cvitanovic, Lucija14

No Iowa SR4703 Peth, Rachel15

Liberty SR4423 Jackson, Erika16

Event  2   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Univ/Coll (31)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Liberty SR4418 Brandon, Riley2

Wichita State JR5862 Caines, Marteisha3

Texas JR5505 Patrick, Sierra4

Colorado SR3471 Torres, Abrianna5

Liberty SR4423 Jackson, Erika6

Princeton SR4904 Morgan, Taylor7

SMU SR5221 Cvitanovic, Lucija8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Harvard SR3950 Hansen, Madison2

Princeton SR4903 Krause, Kerry3

Tec de Monterrey SR5457 Sauceda, Jessamyn4

Arkansas JR3124 Brown, Leigha5

Texas Tech SR5590 Thompson, Natalie6

Wichita State JR5869 Yetter, Gavyn7

Wichita State JR5861 Borman, Breanne8

Angelo State SO3094 Norton, Kami9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Oklahoma SO4772 Stephens, Makayla2

UTEP SO5726 Mokrasova, Lucia3

Texas SO5514 Zamzow, Ashtin4

New Orleans JR4682 Inoussa, Farydah5

South Dakota SO5245 Cannigan, Shanice6

Texas Tech FR5577 Hinton, Kaylee7

Florida State JR3790 Farrington, Melissa-Maree8

No Iowa SR4703 Peth, Rachel9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Akron SO3050 Siefring, Jaclyn2

Arkansas FR3129 Herman, Kelsey3

Arkansas SO3132 Stumbaugh, Payton4

Arkansas SO3123 Brooks, Taliyah5

Sam Houston St. SO5175 Zamzow, Avery6

Arkansas SR3127 Gochenour, Alex7

Florida State JR3791 Sadeiko, Grete8

No Iowa SR4702 Knodle, Paige9


